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Pl Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std
 
D1 

1 Lena Michelsson Rosersberg 41 45 44 43 42 46 261
2 Maria Eng PK Svea 27 41 36 40 30 42 216

 
D2 

1 Margareta Eriksson Upplands Väsby 45 44 44 48 47 46 274 B
2 Ann Kalman PK Svea 46 41 47 48 47 45 274 B
3 Gunnel Lindblom Södertälje PK 48 46 47 42 45 45 273 B
4 Erika Buckard Upplands Väsby 43 43 46 47 45 46 270
5 Haide Forsberg Stockholms polisen 42 46 46 44 47 44 269
6 Kicki Svedberg Upplands Väsby 44 44 43 45 47 45 268
7 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 43 46 44 43 48 44 268
8 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 48 39 41 45 48 41 262
9 Eva Berggren PK Svea 42 44 42 47 45 41 261

10 Ewa Löfstedt Håtuna 42 47 42 41 39 48 259
11 Lina De Leeuw Össeby PK 45 41 43 38 46 43 256
12 Jenny Söderman Össeby PK 30 38 45 41 41 42 237
13 Åsa Lundmark Össeby PK 38 37 39 36 38 40 228
14 Anne Horntvedt Össeby PK 44 34 21 32 42 41 214

 
D3 

1 Maria Phil PK Svea 46 45 47 44 48 47 277 S
2 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 45 48 46 45 45 46 275 S
3 Inger Nygård Ballongbergets SKF 45 46 45 46 46 45 273 B
4 Monica Brunkvist Södertälje PK 48 44 40 44 48 48 272 B
5 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 42 47 44 47 44 46 270

 
Herrar B-vapen 

1 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 47 45 47 46 49 48 282 S
2 Ulf Bruman Upplands Väsby 46 46 49 45 46 49 281 B
3 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 49 45 47 47 45 46 279 B
4 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 45 49 45 47 48 44 278 B
5 Urban Jönsson PK Svea 48 49 45 48 40 46 276 B
6 Björn Hellström Upplands Väsby 45 44 44 47 46 44 270
7 Jan De Leeuw Össeby PK 43 48 44 45 43 45 268
8 Ove Lindblom Södertälje PK 47 43 47 44 44 43 268
9 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 44 45 42 45 45 46 267

10 Björn Westerlund PK Svea 47 40 43 45 43 46 264
11 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby 40 44 48 42 45 43 262

1 (2) 



2 (2) 

12 Glenn Rohlin PK Svea 43 44 42 45 41 44 259
13 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea 45 41 43 45 43 42 259
14 Kjell Larsson  Katarina PSF 47 36 46 43 38 39 249
15 Bo Andersson  Södertälje PK 37 36 40 43 38 35 229

 
Mix Lag 

Pl Namn Förening Summa 
 

1 Erika Buckard Upplands Väsby 270   
 Ulf Bruman Upplands Väsby 281 551 Särskiljning 95p
     

2 Monica Brunkvist Södertälje PK 272   
 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 279 551 Särskiljning 94p

 

    
3 Ann Kalman PK Svea 274  

 Urban Jönson PK Svea 276 550
    

4 Margareta Ericsson Upplands Väsby 274  
 Björn Hellström Upplands Väsby 270 544
    

5 Lena Mickelsson Rosersberg 261  
 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg 282 543
    

6 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 275  
 Sune Janvar Katarina PSF 267 542
    

7 Gunnel Lindblom Södertälje PK 273  
 Ove Lindblom Södertälje PK 268 542
    

8 Maria Phil PK Svea 277  
 Glenn Rohlin PK Svea 259 536
    

9 Kicki Svedberg Upplands Väsby 268  
 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby 262 530
    

10 Lina De Leeuw Össeby PK 256  
 Jan De Leeuw Össeby PK 268 524
    

11 Eva Berggren  PK Svea 262  
 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea 259 521
    

12 Susanna Larsson Katarina PSF 270  
 Kjell Larsson Katarina PSF 249 519
    

13 Jenny Söderman Össeby PK 237  
 Anders Atterberg Össeby PK 278 515
    

14 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 262  
 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 229 491
    

15 Maria Eng PK Svea 216  
 Björn Westerlund PK Svea 264 480

 


